King Country 1 April 2020

(The Lines Company Network) @ POWERSHOP

Here are the Powershop rates for residential customers in this network area. Our rates vary depending on where you live, which
pricing option you are on, how much electricity you use and how your meter is set up. Rates include government levies and GST.

Not all power companies include GST in their rates - so if you're making a comparison, you may need to add 15% to theirs!

Powershop Classic
Low User*, Special Rates**

Daily charge (cents per day) 0.00

Est. annual
Rate (cents per kWh) Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec average
Uncontrolled 1441 1420 1545 17.03 17.71 17.47 1718 16.65 1575 15.02 1433 13.97 15.94
Controlled 1441 1420 1545 17.03 1771 17.47 17.18 16.65 1575 15.02 14.33 13.97 15.94
Inclusive 1441 1420 1545 17.03 17.71 17.47 1718 16.65 1575 15.02 1433 13.97 15.94
Day of Day/Night 1441 1420 1545 17.03 17.71 17.47 1718 16.65 1575 15.02 1433 13.97 15.94
Night of Day/Night 1441 1420 1545 17.03 17.71 17.47 1718 16.65 1575 15.02 1433 13.97 15.94
Low User, Standard Power Rates***
Daily charge (cents per day) 0.00

Est. annual
Rate (cents per kWh) Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec average
Uncontrolled 16.13 16.23 17.88 19.82 19.82 19.82 19.82 19.29 18.10 17.00 16.45 16.13 18.24
Controlled 16.13 16.23 17.88 19.82 19.82 19.82 19.82 19.29 18.10 17.00 16.45 16.13 18.24
Inclusive 16.13 16.23 17.88 19.82 19.82 19.82 19.82 19.29 18.10 17.00 16.45 16.13 18.24
Day of Day/Night 16.13 16.23 17.88 19.82 19.82 19.82 19.82 19.29 1810 17.00 16.45 16.13 18.24
Night of Day/Night 16.13 16.23 17.88 19.82 19.82 19.82 19.82 19.29 18.10 17.00 16.45 16.13 18.24
Standard User, Special Rates
Daily charge (cents per day) 86.25

Est. annual
Rate (cents per kWh) Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec average
Uncontrolled 1048 10.27 11.51 13.10 13.78 13.54 1325 1272 11.81 11.09 10.40 10.04 12.00
Controlled 1048 10.27 11.51 13.10 13.78 13.54 1325 1272 11.81 11.09 10.40 10.04 12.00
Inclusive 10.48 10.27 11.51 13.10 13.78 13.54 13.25 1272 11.81 11.09 10.40 10.04 12.00
Day of Day/Night 1048 10.27 11.51 13.10 13.78 13.54 1325 1272 11.81 11.09 10.40 10.04 12.00
Night of Day/Night 1048 10.27 11.51 13.10 13.78 13.54 1325 1272 11.81 11.09 10.40 10.04 12.00
Standard User, Standard Power Rates
Daily charge (cents per day) 86.25

Est. annual
Rate (cents per kWh) Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec average
Uncontrolled 1219 1229 1395 1588 1588 1588 1588 1535 1417 13.06 12.51 12.19 14.30
Controlled 1219 1229 1395 1588 1588 1588 15.88 1535 14.17 13.06 12.51 12.19 14.30
Inclusive 1219 1229 1395 1588 1588 1588 1588 1535 1417 13.06 12.51 12.19 14.30
Day of Day/Night 1219 1229 1395 1588 1588 1588 1588 1535 14.17 13.06 12.51 12.19 14.30

Night of Day/Night 1219 1229 1395 1588 1588 1588 1588 1535 1417 13.06 1251 12.19 14.30



King Country 1 April 2020

(The Lines Company Network) POWERSHOP

Powershop Lite
Low User* Rates

Daily charge (cents per day) 0.00
Rate (cents per kWh)

Uncontrolled 17.37
Controlled 17.37
Inclusive 17.37
Day of Day/Night 17.37
Night of Day/Night 17.37

Standard User Rates

Daily charge (cents per day) 86.25
Rate (cents per kWh)

Uncontrolled 13.43
Controlled 13.43
Inclusive 13.43
Day of Day/Night 13.43
Night of Day/Night 13.43

*You are a Low User if you use less than 8,000 kWh of electricity per year in your main home in this
network area.

**Special rates are the rates you effectively pay if you are on our Powershop Classic option and you buy
your monthly Staying Power and the extra-special Specials we offer from time to time. This doesn't
include the savings you can get from buying Future Packs and our regular fixed-price Special Packs.

***Standard Power is the standard rate you are charged for your power if you are on our Powershop
Classic option and don't buy Special Packs. Special Packs are discounted off Standard Power rates.

Rates shown are correct and current as at 1 April 2021, but will change over time.

Any rounding has been applied to above calculations for display purposes only.



